



2026:BHC-AS:14699

Board Sr.No.: -217

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1134 OF 1999

Hansraj Paltu YadavPETITIONER

V/S

Chandra R. Yadav And Ors.RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE GAURI GODSE J

DATE : 11th January, 2024

P.C. :

Not before this Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)